DESIGNED
WORK

WKI0401
Shoulder bag for tools and
laptops

 2-in-1: carry both a laptop and tools.

« Compartment to hold documents and a laptop of up to 15 inches.

« Easy to personalise.

100% polyester. Adjustable shoulder bag. Organised tool

compartment with slots for various tools. Flap with front pocket for C
easy decoration access. Large main compartment to hold documents Black /
and a laptop up to 15 inches. The bag is reinforced to bear the weight Navy

of appropriate content.

One Size é g/m2

More information
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Dimensions (cm)

AUDD
Measurements in cm One size
AUOQ7 - Total width 40.00
AUO09 - Depth of bottom part 15.00
AU12 - Total height 30.00
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 15

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

37.00

50.00

43.00

14.50000

15.50000

15

0




