

WKI0401

Shoulder bag for tools and **laptops**

- 2-in-1: carry both a laptop and tools.
- Compartment to hold documents and a laptop of up to 15 inches.
- Easy to personalise.

100% polyester. Adjustable shoulder bag. Organised tool compartment with slots for various tools. Flap with front pocket for easy decoration access. Large main compartment to hold documents and a laptop up to 15 inches. The bag is reinforced to bear the weight of appropriate content.



One Size







More information

Logistic

Country of origin

Customs code











42029298

Washing instructions













WKI0401

Shoulder bag for tools and laptops

Dimensions (cm)



Measurements in cm	One size	
AU07 - Total width	40.00	
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	15.00	
AU12 - Total height	30.00	



WKI0401

Shoulder bag for tools and laptops

Colours information

Black

Navy

RVB : 35,35,37 RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : Black Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX





Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	37.00	50.00	43.00	14.50000	15.50000	15	0